


















































Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO400913 04/18/2025 INV98977

 

Sold to: NAI992 Bill to: NAI992 Ship To: NAI992

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

1 of 7

Sales Rep: Jenna Le Phone: (818) 994-1001 Ship Via: HERCULES 
FREIGHT (TRUCK)

Tracking #: 76280109

Order Date Ship Date PO Number Credit Terms Entered By FOB Point Ship Via

04/16/2025 04/18/2025 BEAUTYZON
E_APRIL1620
25

Net 30 Kanisha Muslar Factory HERCULES 
FREIGHT 
(TRUCK)

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

1 3 0 20924 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml ANYTHING 
GOES

$3.15 $9.45

2 3 0 20758 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml ARTIFICIAL 
SWEETENER

$3.15 $9.45

3 3 0 2000160 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml BLEU IRIS $3.15 $9.45

4 9 0 20087 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml BUS STOP 
CRIMSON

$3.15 $28.35

5 0 9 20575 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml COFFEE BREAK $3.15 $0.00

6 3 0 20693 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CONFETTI $3.15 $9.45

7 3 0 2000189 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CRASH THE 
PARTY

$3.15 $9.45

8 3 0 20053 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CRAWFORD'S 
WINE

$3.15 $9.45

9 3 0 2000302 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml DON'T BE 
SUSPICIOUS

$3.15 $9.45

10 6 0 2000188 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml DON'T POP MY 
BALLOON

$3.15 $18.90

11 3 0 2000317 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml GOLDEN 
WAVES

$3.15 $9.45

12 6 0 20131 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml GORGEOUS $3.15 $18.90

13 3 0 20860 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml GOSSIP GIRL $3.15 $9.45

14 3 0 20773 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml HALO $3.15 $9.45

15 6 0 2000185 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml JUST AN 
ILLUSION

$3.15 $18.90

16 6 0 20935 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml JUST BITTEN $3.15 $18.90

17 3 0 2000100 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml 
KALEIDOSCOPE EYES

$3.15 $9.45

18 3 0 2000248 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml LOST 
TREASURE

$3.15 $9.45

19 6 0 2000012 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml LOVELLA $3.15 $18.90



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO400913 04/18/2025 INV98977

 

Sold to: NAI992 Bill to: NAI992 Ship To: NAI992

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

2 of 7

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

20 6 0 2000037 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml MAGIC 
MOMENT

$3.15 $18.90

21 12 0 2000313 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml MORNING 
DEW

$3.15 $37.80

22 3 0 2000066 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml NOUVEAU 
RICHE

$3.15 $9.45

23 3 0 2000242 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml OH DARLING $3.15 $9.45

24 3 0 2000239 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml OPPOSITES 
ATTRACT

$3.15 $9.45

25 3 0 2000156 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml PARCS & 
PARASOLS

$3.15 $9.45

26 3 0 20651 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml PLUM NOIR $3.15 $9.45

27 3 0 2000161 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml PROVENCE AT 
DUSK

$3.15 $9.45

28 3 0 20076 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml RED FLARE $3.15 $9.45

29 3 0 2000011 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml RETROGRADE $3.15 $9.45

30 3 0 2000314 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml RIPPLE EFFECT $3.15 $9.45

31 9 0 20363 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml RUBY $3.15 $28.35

32 12 0 2000315 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SEA BLOSSOM $3.15 $37.80

33 12 0 2000318 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SEA SPRAY $3.15 $37.80

34 9 0 20186 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SEASHELL $3.15 $28.35

35 6 0 2000005 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SEIZE THE 
CLAY

$3.15 $18.90

36 3 0 2000238 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SERENDIPITY $3.15 $9.45

37 6 0 20024 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SHIMMERING 
MAUVE

$3.15 $18.90

38 6 0 20483 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SHINE ON 
CRAZY DIAMOND

$3.15 $18.90

39 9 0 2000031 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SNOW 
WORRIES

$3.15 $28.35

40 3 0 2000016 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SPIRIT JUNKIE $3.15 $9.45

41 3 0 20943 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml STILETTO ON 
THE RUN

$3.15 $9.45

42 3 0 20900 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SUNSET BLVD $3.15 $9.45

43 3 0 20071 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml TERRACOTTA $3.15 $9.45

44 3 0 20664 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml TIARA $3.15 $9.45



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO400913 04/18/2025 INV98977

 

Sold to: NAI992 Bill to: NAI992 Ship To: NAI992

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

3 of 7

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

45 3 0 2000304 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml UNRAVELING 
STORY

$3.15 $9.45

46 3 0 2000065 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml 
UNTOUCHABLE DECADENCE

$3.15 $9.45

47 3 0 20867 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml VINTAGE $3.15 $9.45

48 3 0 2000089 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml WINK WINK $3.15 $9.45

49 12 0 2000316 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml WISTFUL 
WATER LILY

$3.15 $37.80

50 6 0 2000237 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml WRITTEN IN 
THE STARS

$3.15 $18.90

51 36 0 24110 ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml BONDER 
BASECOAT

$3.90 $140.40

52 12 0 24118 ORLY TRT 8fl oz/237ml BONDER 
BASECOAT

$13.50 $162.00

53 36 0 24420 ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml NAIL DEFENSE $3.90 $140.40

54 36 0 24440 ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml NAIL ARMOR $3.90 $140.40

55 36 0 24610 ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml NO BITE $3.90 $140.40

56 36 0 24160 ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml NAILTRITION $4.50 $162.00

57 12 0 24340 ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml FLASH DRY $4.50 $54.00

58 0 24 2440013 ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml ONE NIGHT 
STAND

$4.50 $0.00

59 6 0 3350004A GEL FX PERFECT FIT NAIL FORM 100/
PACK

$4.17 $25.02

60 6 0 3350005 GEL FX PERFECT FIT NAIL FORM 300/
PACK

$9.57 $57.42

61 12 0 34000 GEL FX .6fl oz/18ml BODY GUARD $13.50 $162.00

62 12 0 3350023 GEL FX FAST FORMS 120pc BOX $8.10 $97.20

63 12 0 22030 ORLY FM KIT .3fl oz/9ml PINK $4.50 $54.00

64 6 0 22040 ORLY FM KIT .3fl oz/9ml ROSE $4.50 $27.00

65 72 0 2500042 ORLY 18ml MANICURE KEEPER DUO 
KIT

$5.85 $421.20

66 12 0 24112 ORLY TRT .3fl oz/9ml BONDER 
BASECOAT

$2.10 $25.20

67 12 0 24130 ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml TOP 2 BOTTOM $3.90 $46.80

68 6 0 24212 ORLY TRT .3fl oz/9ml GLOSSER $2.10 $12.60

69 12 0 24250 ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml MATTE TOP $3.90 $46.80



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO400913 04/18/2025 INV98977

 

Sold to: NAI992 Bill to: NAI992 Ship To: NAI992

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

4 of 7

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

70 24 0 24270 ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml POLISHIELD $3.90 $93.60

71 12 0 24440 ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml NAIL ARMOR $3.90 $46.80

72 12 0 24521 ORLY TRT 2fl oz/59ml CUTICLE 
THERAPY CREME

$4.77 $57.24

73 6 0 24552 ORLY TRT .3fl oz/9ml CUTICLE OIL+ 
(PLUS)

$2.10 $12.60

74 12 0 24610 ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml NO BITE $3.90 $46.80

75 2 0 24670 ORLY ESS 4fl oz/118ml CLEAN PREP $3.90 $7.80

76 1 0 24660 ORLY ESS 16fl oz/473ml CLEAN PREP $9.57 $9.57

77 6 0 24633 ORLY BB CREME .6fl oz/ 18ml BARELY 
NUDE

$4.50 $27.00

78 12 0 23800 ORLY ESS NAIL RESCUE KIT $7.20 $86.40

79 2 0 24710 ORLY ESS 18pc .17oz/5g BRUSH-ON 
NAIL GLUE

$32.40 $64.80

80 6 0 23207 ORLY ESS 4fl oz/118ml GENTLE-STR 
NAIL LAQ RMVR

$1.80 $10.80

81 2 0 23209 ORLY ESS 16fl oz/473ml GENTLE-STR 
NAIL LAQ RMVR

$5.39 $10.78

82 12 0 23135 ORLY ESS 2fl oz/59ml NAIL LACQUER 
THINNER

$2.70 $32.40

83 6 0 2060038 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
ALEXANDRITE BY YOU

$3.30 $19.80

84 9 0 2060030 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml ALL 
DAHLIA'D UP

$3.30 $29.70

85 3 0 2060101 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
ALLOY MATEY

$3.30 $9.90

86 3 0 2060004 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
ASTRAL FLAIRE

$3.30 $9.90

87 3 0 20908 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
BARELY THERE

$3.30 $9.90

88 3 0 20991 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
BERRY INTUITIVE

$3.30 $9.90

89 3 0 2010028 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
CRAN-BARELY BELIEVE IT

$3.30 $9.90

90 18 0 20989 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
CRYSTAL HEALING

$3.30 $59.40

91 3 0 20960 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml DE-
STRESSED DENIM

$3.30 $9.90
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Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
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United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

5 of 7

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

92 6 0 2060036 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml DO A 
BERYL ROLL

$3.30 $19.80

93 9 0 2060072 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
DON'T SWEET IT

$3.30 $29.70

94 6 0 2060039 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
DON'T TAKE ME FOR

$3.30 $19.80

95 3 0 20920 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
FEELING FREE

$3.30 $9.90

96 3 0 20990 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
FLOWER POWER

$3.30 $9.90

97 6 0 20917 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
FRESH START

$3.30 $19.80

98 3 0 2010000 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
FREUDIAN FLIP

$3.30 $9.90

99 9 0 2060043 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
FROND OF YOU

$3.30 $29.70

100 9 0 2060071 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml GIVE 
IT A SWIRL

$3.30 $29.70

101 3 0 20984 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
GRATEFUL HEART

$3.30 $9.90

102 9 0 20910 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
HAPPY & HEALTHY

$3.30 $29.70

103 6 0 20982 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
INNER GLOW

$3.30 $19.80

104 6 0 20918 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml JUST 
BREATHE

$3.30 $19.80

105 3 0 20953 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml KISS 
ME, I'M KIND

$3.30 $9.90

106 6 0 2060026 ORLY BREATHABLE.6fl oz/ 18ml LET'S 
GET FIZZ-ICAL

$3.30 $19.80

107 3 0 20909 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
LIGHT AS A FEATHER

$3.30 $9.90

108 9 0 2010027 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
LIGHT MY (CAMP) FIRE

$3.30 $29.70

109 3 0 2010003 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
MOONCHILD

$3.30 $9.90

110 3 0 20919 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml NAIL 
SUPERFOOD

$3.30 $9.90

111 9 0 2060032 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
ORCHID YOU NOT

$3.30 $29.70
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Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

112 6 0 20913 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
PAMPER ME

$3.30 $19.80

113 6 0 20965 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml PEP 
IN YOUR STEP

$3.30 $19.80

114 3 0 2060058 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
PINKY PROMISE

$3.30 $9.90

115 6 0 20966 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
SHEER LUCK

$3.30 $19.80

116 9 0 2060031 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SHE'S 
A WILDFLOWER

$3.30 $29.70

117 0 9 2060003 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SHIFT 
HAPPENS

$3.30 $0.00

118 9 0 20981 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SOUL 
SISTER

$3.30 $29.70

119 6 0 20904 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
STRONGER THAN EVER

$3.30 $19.80

120 9 0 2060002 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
SUPERNOVA GIRL

$3.30 $29.70

121 9 0 2060042 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
SURFS YOU RIGHT

$3.30 $29.70

122 9 0 2060073 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml TAFFY 
TO BE HERE

$3.30 $29.70

123 3 0 20903 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml THE 
ANTIDOTE

$3.30 $9.90

124 3 0 2060096 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml THE 
FLOOR IS LAVA

$3.30 $9.90

125 9 0 2060027 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz/ 18ml THE 
SNUGGLE IS REAL

$3.30 $29.70

126 3 0 2060040 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml THIS 
TOOK A TOURMA

$3.30 $9.90

127 3 0 20911 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml TLC $3.30 $9.90

128 3 0 2060106 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml WE 
FLANNEL-LY MADE IT

$3.30 $9.90

129 0 9 2060033 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml YOU 
HAD ME AT HYDR

$3.30 $0.00

130 6 0 2060014 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
YOU'RE A DOLL

$3.30 $19.80

131 3 0 2010001 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
YOU'RE A GEM

$3.30 $9.90



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO400913 04/18/2025 INV98977

 

Sold to: NAI992 Bill to: NAI992 Ship To: NAI992

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States
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Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

132 3 0 2060037 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
YOU'RE ON SAPPHIRE

$3.30 $9.90

133 18 0 2460001 ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl oz /18ml 
PROTEIN BOOST

$4.50 $81.00

MINIMUM ORDER: Minimum Order $750 

FREIGHT: Full Freight allowed on minimum orders of $1,750 USA Mainland / 
$3,000 Canada, Mexico, and the Caribbean / $3,500 HI, AK, PR if paid within terms 

RETURNS: Written authorization must be obtained from Orly International, Inc. 
See Return policy for details. 

PRICING: Prices are subject to change without notice. All past-due accounts are 
subject to a late charge of 1.5% per month - an annual rate of 18%. Purchaser 
agrees to pay all collection/attorney's fees and court costs in the event this 
account is placed for collection 

  Subtotal $4,149.88

Discount 0% ($0.00)

Freight $347.65

Tax Total $0.00

Total $4,497.53

 

Payment Schedule

Due Date Amount

05/18/2025 $4,497.53
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Intern
ational
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Orly International, Inc.
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United States 
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GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

1 of 8

Sales Rep: Jenna Le Phone: (818) 994-1001 Ship Via: TRUCK Tracking #: 218653

Order Date Ship Date PO Number Credit Terms Entered By FOB Point Ship Via

05/21/2025 05/29/2025 BEAUTYZON
E_MAY_JUNE 
DEAL 
5212025(2)

Net 30 Kanisha Muslar Factory TRUCK

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

1 3 0 2060038 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
ALEXANDRITE BY YOU

$3.30 $9.90

2 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

3 21 0 2060030 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml ALL 
DAHLIA'D UP

$3.30 $69.30

4 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($13.86)

5 12 0 20949 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
ALMOND MILK

$3.30 $39.60

6 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($7.92)

7 9 0 2060069 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml ARE 
YOU SHERBET?

$3.30 $29.70

8 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($5.94)

9 6 0 2060004 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
ASTRAL FLAIRE

$3.30 $19.80

10 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($3.96)

11 3 0 20916 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
BEAUTY ESSENTIAL

$3.30 $9.90

12 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

13 3 0 20991 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
BERRY INTUITIVE

$3.30 $9.90

14 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

15 18 0 2060068 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
BURST YOUR BUBBLEGUM

$3.30 $59.40

16 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($11.88)



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
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SO408666 05/29/2025 INV99459

 

Sold to: NAI992 Bill to: NAI992 Ship To: NAI992

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

2 of 8

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

17 24 0 2060046 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml CAN'T 
JET ENOUGH

$3.30 $79.20

18 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($15.84)

19 6 0 2060015 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
CHERRY BOMB

$3.30 $19.80

20 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($3.96)

21 12 0 2060045 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
CITRUS GOT REAL

$3.30 $39.60

22 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($7.92)

23 6 0 2010028 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
CRAN-BARELY BELIEVE IT

$3.30 $19.80

24 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($3.96)

25 30 0 20989 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
CRYSTAL HEALING

$3.30 $99.00

26 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($19.80)

27 3 0 2060036 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml DO A 
BERYL ROLL

$3.30 $9.90

28 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

29 15 0 2060072 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
DON'T SWEET IT

$3.30 $49.50

30 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($9.90)

31 3 0 2060039 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
DON'T TAKE ME FOR

$3.30 $9.90

32 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

33 3 0 2010004 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
ELIXIR

$3.30 $9.90

34 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

35 21 0 20952 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml FAIRY 
GODMOTHER

$3.30 $69.30

36 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($13.86)



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO408666 05/29/2025 INV99459

 

Sold to: NAI992 Bill to: NAI992 Ship To: NAI992

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

3 of 8

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

37 3 0 20920 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
FEELING FREE

$3.30 $9.90

38 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

39 24 0 20990 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
FLOWER POWER

$3.30 $79.20

40 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($15.84)

41 6 0 2010023 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
FRESH CLOVE

$3.30 $19.80

42 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($3.96)

43 18 0 2010000 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
FREUDIAN FLIP

$3.30 $59.40

44 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($11.88)

45 15 0 2060043 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
FROND OF YOU

$3.30 $49.50

46 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($9.90)

47 18 0 2060071 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml GIVE 
IT A SWIRL

$3.30 $59.40

48 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($11.88)

49 3 0 20915 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml GIVE 
ME A BREAK

$3.30 $9.90

50 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

51 12 0 20984 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
GRATEFUL HEART

$3.30 $39.60

52 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($7.92)

53 12 0 20910 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
HAPPY & HEALTHY

$3.30 $39.60

54 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($7.92)

55 3 0 2060099 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
HAVING A SMELTDOWN

$3.30 $9.90

56 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO408666 05/29/2025 INV99459

 

Sold to: NAI992 Bill to: NAI992 Ship To: NAI992

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

4 of 8

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

57 21 0 20992 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
HEART BEET

$3.30 $69.30

58 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($13.86)

59 3 0 20918 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml JUST 
BREATHE

$3.30 $9.90

60 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

61 18 0 2060047 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml JUST 
SQUID-ING

$3.30 $59.40

62 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($11.88)

63 24 0 20953 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml KISS 
ME, I'M KIND

$3.30 $79.20

64 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($15.84)

65 3 0 2060102 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
LEATHER YOU LIKE IT OR NOT

$3.30 $9.90

66 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

67 0 3 2060050 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml LIFE 
OF THE PARTY

$3.30 $0.00

68 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% $0.00

69 3 0 20905 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml LOVE 
MY NAILS

$3.30 $9.90

70 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

71 6 0 20962 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
MANUKA ME CRAZY

$3.30 $19.80

72 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($3.96)

73 9 0 2010003 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
MOONCHILD

$3.30 $29.70

74 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($5.94)

75 3 0 20958 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
MORNING MANTRA

$3.30 $9.90

76 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO408666 05/29/2025 INV99459

 

Sold to: NAI992 Bill to: NAI992 Ship To: NAI992

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

5 of 8

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

77 9 0 20963 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
NAMASTE HEALTHY

$3.30 $29.70

78 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($5.94)

79 9 0 20907 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
NOURISHING NUDE

$3.30 $29.70

80 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($5.94)

81 6 0 2060064 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml ONE 
IN VERMILLION

$3.30 $19.80

82 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($3.96)

83 15 0 2060032 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
ORCHID YOU NOT

$3.30 $49.50

84 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($9.90)

85 3 0 2060041 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml OVER 
THE TOPAZ

$3.30 $9.90

86 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

87 12 0 20913 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
PAMPER ME

$3.30 $39.60

88 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($7.92)

89 9 0 20965 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml PEP 
IN YOUR STEP

$3.30 $29.70

90 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($5.94)

91 6 0 2060058 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
PINKY PROMISE

$3.30 $19.80

92 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($3.96)

93 3 0 20914 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
REHAB

$3.30 $9.90

94 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

95 6 0 2060016 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml RIDE 
OR DIE

$3.30 $19.80

96 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($3.96)



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO408666 05/29/2025 INV99459

 

Sold to: NAI992 Bill to: NAI992 Ship To: NAI992

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

6 of 8

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

97 6 0 20966 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
SHEER LUCK

$3.30 $19.80

98 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($3.96)

99 21 0 2060031 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SHE'S 
A WILDFLOWER

$3.30 $69.30

100 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($13.86)

101 15 0 2060003 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SHIFT 
HAPPENS

$3.30 $49.50

102 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($9.90)

103 9 0 2060044 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
SIMPLY THE ZEST

$3.30 $29.70

104 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($5.94)

105 12 0 20981 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SOUL 
SISTER

$3.30 $39.60

106 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($7.92)

107 6 0 2060070 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SOUR 
TIME TO SHINE

$3.30 $19.80

108 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($3.96)

109 3 0 2060002 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
SUPERNOVA GIRL

$3.30 $9.90

110 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

111 18 0 2060042 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
SURFS YOU RIGHT

$3.30 $59.40

112 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($11.88)

113 15 0 20954 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
SWEET SERENITY

$3.30 $49.50

114 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($9.90)

115 15 0 2060073 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml TAFFY 
TO BE HERE

$3.30 $49.50

116 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($9.90)



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO408666 05/29/2025 INV99459

 

Sold to: NAI992 Bill to: NAI992 Ship To: NAI992

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

7 of 8

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

117 3 0 2060096 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml THE 
FLOOR IS LAVA

$3.30 $9.90

118 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

119 6 0 2060027 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz/ 18ml THE 
SNUGGLE IS REAL

$3.30 $19.80

120 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($3.96)

121 3 0 2060040 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml THIS 
TOOK A TOURMA

$3.30 $9.90

122 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

123 6 0 20911 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml TLC $3.30 $19.80

124 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($3.96)

125 15 0 2010008 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
TRAILBLAZER

$3.30 $49.50

126 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($9.90)

127 0 15 20955 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
VITAMIN BURST

$3.30 $0.00

128 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% $0.00

129 3 0 2060106 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml WE 
FLANNEL-LY MADE IT

$3.30 $9.90

130 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

131 15 0 2060033 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml YOU 
HAD ME AT HYDR

$3.30 $49.50

132 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($9.90)

133 3 0 2060014 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
YOU'RE A DOLL

$3.30 $9.90

134 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)

135 3 0 2010001 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
YOU'RE A GEM

$3.30 $9.90

136 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($1.98)



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO408666 05/29/2025 INV99459

 

Sold to: NAI992 Bill to: NAI992 Ship To: NAI992

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

8 of 8

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

137 6 0 2060037 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
YOU'RE ON SAPPHIRE

$3.30 $19.80

138 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($3.96)

139 36 0 24903 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
TREATMENT SHINE

$3.30 $118.80

140 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($23.76)

141 72 0 2460001 ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl oz /18ml 
PROTEIN BOOST

$4.50 $324.00

142 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($64.80)

143 72 0 2460002 ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl oz /18ml 
CALCIUM BOOST

$4.50 $324.00

144 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($64.80)

145 72 0 2460003 ORLY BRTHABLE TRT.6fl oz /18ml 
CUTICLE OIL

$4.50 $324.00

146 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO A

MAY JUNE BREATHABLE PROMO -20% ($64.80)

MINIMUM ORDER: Minimum Order $750 

FREIGHT: Full Freight allowed on minimum orders of $1,750 USA Mainland / 
$3,000 Canada, Mexico, and the Caribbean / $3,500 HI, AK, PR if paid within terms 

RETURNS: Written authorization must be obtained from Orly International, Inc. 
See Return policy for details. 

PRICING: Prices are subject to change without notice. All past-due accounts are 
subject to a late charge of 1.5% per month - an annual rate of 18%. Purchaser 
agrees to pay all collection/attorney's fees and court costs in the event this 
account is placed for collection 

  Subtotal $2,622.96

Discount 0% ($0.00)

Freight $213.64

Tax Total $0.00

Total $2,836.60

 

Payment Schedule

Due Date Amount

06/28/2025 $2,836.60



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO413716 06/19/2025 INV99744

 

Sold to: NAI992 Bill to: NAI992 Ship To: NAI992

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

1 of 2

Sales Rep: Jenna Le Phone: (818) 994-1001 Ship Via: UPS
(GROUND)

Tracking #: 1Z04650Y0351418043 
1Z04650Y0350173032 1Z04650Y0349111628

Order Date Ship Date PO Number Credit Terms Entered By FOB Point Ship Via

06/11/2025 06/19/2025 BEAUTYZON
E_JUNE11202
4

Net 30 Kanisha Muslar Factory UPS
(GROUND)

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

1 36 0 24320 ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml IN A SNAP $3.90 $140.40

2 24 0 24514 ORLY TRT 4fl oz/118ml CUTIQUE $8.97 $215.28

3 24 0 3350023 GEL FX FAST FORMS 120pc BOX $8.10 $194.40

4 12 0 3012005 GEL FX .6fl oz/18ml BARE ROSE $6.97 $83.64

5 12 0 3010675 GEL FX .6fl oz/18ml FIRST KISS $6.97 $83.64

6 12 0 3012474 GEL FX .6fl oz/18ml ROSE-COLORED 
GLASSES

$6.97 $83.64

7 6 0 3012479 GEL FX .6fl oz/18ml SHEER NUDE $6.97 $41.82

8 6 0 3423003 GELFX TRT .6fl oz/18ml NAIL 
DEHYDRATOR

$7.17 $43.02

9 3 0 3423004 GEL FX TRT .6fl oz/18ml LIQUID ETCH 
PRIMER

$8.97 $26.91

10 12 0 34100 GEL FX TRT .3fl oz/9ml ,NAIL TIP 
PRIMER

$5.10 $61.20

11 12 0 34104 GEL FX TRT .6fl oz/18ml, NAIL TIP 
PRIMER

$7.17 $86.04

12 12 0 34110 GEL FX TRT .3fl oz/9ml BASECOAT $5.70 $68.40

13 3 0 34704 GEL FX TRT .6fl oz/18ml EASY-OFF 
BASECOAT

$8.97 $26.91

14 6 0 3423001 GEL FX TRT .3fl oz/9ml NO CLEANSE 
TOPCOAT

$5.70 $34.20

15 6 0 3423002 GEL FX TRT .6fl oz/18ml NO CLEANSE 
TOPCOAT

$8.97 $53.82

16 48 0 34555 GEL FX TRT .3fl oz/9ml CUTICLE OIL $3.90 $187.20

17 6 0 22030 ORLY FM KIT .3fl oz/9ml PINK $4.50 $27.00

18 36 0 2500042 ORLY 18ml MANICURE KEEPER DUO 
KIT

$5.85 $210.60

19 12 0 24162 ORLY TRT .3fl oz/9ml NAILTRITION $2.10 $25.20

20 6 0 23207 ORLY ESS 4fl oz/118ml GENTLE-STR 
NAIL LAQ RMVR

$1.80 $10.80



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO413716 06/19/2025 INV99744

 

Sold to: NAI992 Bill to: NAI992 Ship To: NAI992

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

2 of 2

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

21 2 0 23209 ORLY ESS 16fl oz/473ml GENTLE-STR 
NAIL LAQ RMVR

$5.39 $10.78

22 12 0 23135 ORLY ESS 2fl oz/59ml NAIL LACQUER 
THINNER

$2.70 $32.40

23 12 0 2000389 ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 
mL e MOST DEFINITELY

$3.15 $37.80

24 12 0 3010389 ORLY® GELFX® CLR US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. 
Liq. 18 mL e MOST DEFINITELY

$6.97 $83.64

25 9 0 2061006 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. 
Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e SEA ME NOW

$3.30 $29.70

26 9 0 2061007 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. 
Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e SHORE THING

$3.30 $29.70

27 24 0 2061009 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. 
Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e SHELL WE 
DANCE?

$3.30 $79.20

28 9 0 2061011 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. 
Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e BEACH YOU TO 
IT!

$3.30 $29.70

MINIMUM ORDER: Minimum Order $750 

FREIGHT: Full Freight allowed on minimum orders of $1,750 USA Mainland / 
$3,000 Canada, Mexico, and the Caribbean / $3,500 HI, AK, PR if paid within terms 

RETURNS: Written authorization must be obtained from Orly International, Inc. 
See Return policy for details. 

PRICING: Prices are subject to change without notice. All past-due accounts are 
subject to a late charge of 1.5% per month - an annual rate of 18%. Purchaser 
agrees to pay all collection/attorney's fees and court costs in the event this 
account is placed for collection 

  Subtotal $2,037.04

Discount 0% ($0.00)

Freight $162.96

Tax Total $0.00

Total $2,200.00

 

Payment Schedule

Due Date Amount

07/19/2025 $2,200.00



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO414802 06/17/2025 INV99722

 

Sold to: BEA253 Bill to: BEA253 Ship To: BEA253

Vinh
BEAUTY FORUM
3300 SAN GABRIEL BLVD.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
United States

BEAUTY FORUM
3300 SAN GABRIEL BLVD.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
United States

 

1 of 3

Sales Rep: Jenna Le Phone: (818) 994-1001 Ship Via: HERCULES 
FREIGHT (TRUCK)

Tracking #: 76150446

Order Date Ship Date PO Number Credit Terms Entered By FOB Point Ship Via

06/16/2025 06/17/2025 8093 Net 30 Kanisha Muslar Factory HERCULES 
FREIGHT 
(TRUCK)

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

1 7 11 2000225 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml FORWARD 
MOMENTUM

$3.15 $22.05

2 62 28 2000239 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml OPPOSITES 
ATTRACT

$3.15 $195.30

3 48 0 2000240 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CHECK YES OR 
NO

$3.15 $151.20

4 48 0 2000241 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml MEET CUTE $3.15 $151.20

5 72 0 2000313 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml MORNING 
DEW

$3.15 $226.80

6 72 0 2000316 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml WISTFUL 
WATER LILY

$3.15 $226.80

7 48 0 2000318 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SEA SPRAY $3.15 $151.20

8 12 0 2000334 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml STARLIT SHALE $3.15 $37.80

9 18 0 2000341 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml LOOKING 
GLASS

$3.75 $67.50

10 18 0 2000344 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml HEY BESTIE $3.75 $67.50

11 18 0 20016 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml KISS THE 
BRIDE

$3.15 $56.70

12 18 0 20067 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SANTA FE ROSE $3.15 $56.70

13 24 0 2060032 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
ORCHID YOU NOT

$3.30 $79.20

14 24 0 2060033 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml YOU 
HAD ME AT HYDR

$3.30 $79.20

15 12 0 2060047 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml JUST 
SQUID-ING

$3.30 $39.60

16 90 0 2061006 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. 
Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e SEA ME NOW

$3.30 $297.00

17 90 0 2061007 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. 
Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e SHORE THING

$3.30 $297.00

18 90 0 2061008 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. 
Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e SELF REEF-
LECTION

$3.30 $297.00



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO414802 06/17/2025 INV99722

 

Sold to: BEA253 Bill to: BEA253 Ship To: BEA253

Vinh
BEAUTY FORUM
3300 SAN GABRIEL BLVD.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
United States

BEAUTY FORUM
3300 SAN GABRIEL BLVD.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
United States

 

2 of 3

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

19 90 0 2061009 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. 
Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e SHELL WE 
DANCE?

$3.30 $297.00

20 90 0 2061010 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. 
Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e NO CORAL-
ATION

$3.30 $297.00

21 90 0 2061011 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. 
Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e BEACH YOU TO 
IT!

$3.30 $297.00

22 24 0 20954 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
SWEET SERENITY

$3.30 $79.20

23 18 0 22479 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SHEER 
NUDE

$3.15 $56.70

24 24 0 24633 ORLY BB CREME .6fl oz/ 18ml BARELY 
NUDE

$4.50 $108.00

25 48 0 26089 ORLY PRO 26.5fl oz/784ml RENEWING 
MASK

$17.97 $862.56

26 15 0 3010675 GEL FX .6fl oz/18ml FIRST KISS $6.97 $104.55

27 15 0 3010921 GEL FX .6fl oz/18ml HEAD IN THE 
CLOUDS

$6.97 $104.55

28 9 0 3010971 GEL FX .6fl oz/18ml POWER PASTEL $6.97 $62.73

29 9 0 3012005 GEL FX .6fl oz/18ml BARE ROSE $6.97 $62.73

30 12 0 3012009 GEL FX .6fl oz/18ml PINK NUDE $6.97 $83.64

31 6 0 3012479 GEL FX .6fl oz/18ml SHEER NUDE $6.97 $41.82

32 18 0 34210 GEL FX TRT .3fl oz/9ml TOPCOAT $5.70 $102.60

33 24 0 3430002 ORLY® GELFX® TRT US 1.2 Fl. Oz. / 
Oz. Liq. 36 mL e BUILDER IN A BOTTLE 
CRYSTAL CLEAR

$21.59 $518.16

MINIMUM ORDER: Minimum Order $750 

FREIGHT: Full Freight allowed on minimum orders of $1,750 USA Mainland / 
$3,000 Canada, Mexico, and the Caribbean / $3,500 HI, AK, PR if paid within terms 

RETURNS: Written authorization must be obtained from Orly International, Inc. 
See Return policy for details. 

PRICING: Prices are subject to change without notice. All past-due accounts are 
subject to a late charge of 1.5% per month - an annual rate of 18%. Purchaser 
agrees to pay all collection/attorney's fees and court costs in the event this 
account is placed for collection 

  Subtotal $5,577.99

Discount 10% ($557.80)

Freight $410.46

Tax Total $0.00

Total $5,430.65

 



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO414802 06/17/2025 INV99722

 

Sold to: BEA253 Bill to: BEA253 Ship To: BEA253

Vinh
BEAUTY FORUM
3300 SAN GABRIEL BLVD.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
United States

BEAUTY FORUM
3300 SAN GABRIEL BLVD.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
United States

 

3 of 3

Payment Schedule

Due Date Amount

07/17/2025 $5,430.65



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO412618 06/10/2025 INV99628

 

Sold to: BEA253 Bill to: BEA253 Ship To: BEA253

Vinh
BEAUTY FORUM
3300 SAN GABRIEL BLVD.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
United States

BEAUTY FORUM
3300 SAN GABRIEL BLVD.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
United States

 

1 of 5

Sales Rep: Jenna Le Phone: (818) 994-1001 Ship Via: TRUCK Tracking #: 218686 218656

Order Date Ship Date PO Number Credit Terms Entered By FOB Point Ship Via

06/06/2025 06/10/2025 8087 Net 30 Kanisha Muslar Factory TRUCK

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

1 9 0 2000004 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml MAUVELOUS $3.15 $28.35

2 12 0 2000031 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SNOW 
WORRIES

$3.15 $37.80

3 78 0 2000038 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml LILAC YOU 
MEAN IT

$3.15 $245.70

4 12 0 2000096 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml HAPPY 
CAMPER

$3.15 $37.80

5 12 0 2000106 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml PERSEVERANCE $3.60 $43.20

6 12 0 2000107 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml VIEW FROM L2 $3.60 $43.20

7 120 0 2000109 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml GOLDEN 
RECORD

$3.60 $432.00

8 12 0 2000128 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml FLIGHT OF 
FANCY

$3.15 $37.80

9 12 0 2000157 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml DANSE WITH 
ME

$3.15 $37.80

10 12 0 2000158 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml GOLDEN 
AFTERNOON

$3.15 $37.80

11 12 0 2000160 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml BLEU IRIS $3.15 $37.80

12 12 0 2000185 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml JUST AN 
ILLUSION

$3.15 $37.80

13 12 0 2000189 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CRASH THE 
PARTY

$3.15 $37.80

14 12 0 2000190 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml RINSE & 
REPEAT

$3.15 $37.80

15 12 0 2000237 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml WRITTEN IN 
THE STARS

$3.15 $37.80

16 24 0 2000240 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CHECK YES OR 
NO

$3.15 $75.60

17 15 0 2000246 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CLOSE CALL $3.15 $47.25

18 72 0 2000247 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml OFF THE GRID $3.15 $226.80

19 15 0 2000248 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml LOST 
TREASURE

$3.15 $47.25

20 24 0 2000300 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SHAKY ALIBI $3.15 $75.60



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO412618 06/10/2025 INV99628

 

Sold to: BEA253 Bill to: BEA253 Ship To: BEA253

Vinh
BEAUTY FORUM
3300 SAN GABRIEL BLVD.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
United States

BEAUTY FORUM
3300 SAN GABRIEL BLVD.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
United States

 

2 of 5

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

21 93 0 2000313 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml MORNING 
DEW

$3.15 $292.95

22 18 0 2000315 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SEA BLOSSOM $3.15 $56.70

23 24 0 2000315 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SEA BLOSSOM $3.15 $75.60

24 21 0 2000316 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml WISTFUL 
WATER LILY

$3.15 $66.15

25 9 0 2000317 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml GOLDEN 
WAVES

$3.15 $28.35

26 294 0 2000318 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SEA SPRAY $3.15 $926.10

27 12 0 2000323 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml COZY NIGHT $3.15 $37.80

28 18 0 2000328 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml FIELD OF 
WONDER

$3.15 $56.70

29 18 0 2000334 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml STARLIT SHALE $3.15 $56.70

30 15 0 2000346 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml TOUCH GRASS $3.67 $55.05

31 15 0 2000347 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml DEAR ABBY $3.67 $55.05

32 36 0 2000350 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml THAT'S HOT $3.67 $132.12

33 12 0 2000352 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CORAL CRUSH $3.67 $44.04

34 15 0 2000354 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml POWER PINK $3.15 $47.25

35 18 0 2000356 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml AMONG THE 
STARS

$3.75 $67.50

36 36 0 2000361 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml BUBBLEGUM 
POP

$3.15 $113.40

37 24 0 2000373 ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 
mL e SHAGGIN WAGON

$3.15 $75.60

38 30 0 2000386 ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 
mL e STAY RAD

$3.15 $94.50

39 18 0 2000389 ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 
mL e MOST DEFINITELY

$3.15 $56.70

40 24 0 2000419 ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 
mL e GRUNGE GLAM

$3.15 $75.60

41 24 0 2000420 ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 
mL e GRLPWR

$3.15 $75.60

42 24 0 2000421 ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 
mL e TOTALLY CLUELESS

$3.15 $75.60

43 24 0 2000422 ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 
mL e HOW TRAGIC

$3.15 $75.60



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO412618 06/10/2025 INV99628

 

Sold to: BEA253 Bill to: BEA253 Ship To: BEA253

Vinh
BEAUTY FORUM
3300 SAN GABRIEL BLVD.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
United States

BEAUTY FORUM
3300 SAN GABRIEL BLVD.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
United States

 

3 of 5

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

44 24 0 2000423 ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 
mL e ON A BREAK

$3.15 $75.60

45 24 0 2000424 ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 
mL e SPICE UP YOUR LIFE

$3.15 $75.60

46 12 0 20071 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml TERRACOTTA $3.15 $37.80

47 12 0 2010003 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
MOONCHILD

$3.30 $39.60

48 312 0 2010004 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
ELIXIR

$3.30 $1,029.60

49 12 0 2010005 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml MIND 
OVER MATTER

$3.30 $39.60

50 9 0 20186 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SEASHELL $3.15 $28.35

51 12 0 20295 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SHINE $3.15 $37.80

52 21 0 20483 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SHINE ON 
CRAZY DIAMOND

$3.15 $66.15

53 24 0 20484 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml LIQUID VINYL $3.15 $75.60

54 12 0 2060016 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml RIDE 
OR DIE

$3.30 $39.60

55 24 0 2060026 ORLY BREATHABLE.6fl oz/ 18ml LET'S 
GET FIZZ-ICAL

$3.30 $79.20

56 12 0 2060047 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml JUST 
SQUID-ING

$3.30 $39.60

57 12 0 2060068 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
BURST YOUR BUBBLEGUM

$3.30 $39.60

58 36 0 2060099 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
HAVING A SMELTDOWN

$3.30 $118.80

59 30 0 2060100 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml 
GLASS ACT

$3.30 $99.00

60 24 0 2060103 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml NOW 
OR BOUCLÉ-TER

$3.30 $79.20

61 9 0 2060104 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml I'M 
EASILY SUEDE

$3.30 $29.70

62 60 0 2061006 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. 
Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e SEA ME NOW

$3.30 $198.00

63 18 0 2061007 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. 
Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e SHORE THING

$3.30 $59.40

64 30 0 2061008 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. 
Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e SELF REEF-
LECTION

$3.30 $99.00



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO412618 06/10/2025 INV99628

 

Sold to: BEA253 Bill to: BEA253 Ship To: BEA253

Vinh
BEAUTY FORUM
3300 SAN GABRIEL BLVD.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
United States

BEAUTY FORUM
3300 SAN GABRIEL BLVD.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
United States

 

4 of 5

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

65 36 0 2061009 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. 
Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e SHELL WE 
DANCE?

$3.30 $118.80

66 72 0 2061010 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. 
Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e NO CORAL-
ATION

$3.30 $237.60

67 30 0 2061011 ORLY® BREATHABLE® LAQ US .6 Fl. 
Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e BEACH YOU TO 
IT!

$3.30 $99.00

68 12 0 20664 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml TIARA $3.15 $37.80

69 15 0 20721 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml STAR 
SPANGLED

$3.15 $47.25

70 12 0 22001 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl oz/18ml WHITE TIPS $3.15 $37.80

71 36 0 22474 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl oz/18ml ROSE-
COLORED GLASSES

$3.15 $113.40

72 64 0 23037 ORLY PRO 26.5fl oz/784ml 
MOISTURIZING EXFOLIATOR

$15.57 $996.48

73 18 0 24160 ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml NAILTRITION $4.50 $81.00

74 24 0 24521 ORLY TRT 2fl oz/59ml CUTICLE 
THERAPY CREME

$4.77 $114.48

75 12 0 24610 ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml NO BITE $3.90 $46.80

76 72 0 24633 ORLY BB CREME .6fl oz/ 18ml BARELY 
NUDE

$4.50 $324.00

77 48 0 26058 ORLY PRO 33.8oz/958g PURIFYING 
SOAK

$11.97 $574.56

78 48 0 3012474 GEL FX .6fl oz/18ml ROSE-COLORED 
GLASSES

$6.97 $334.56

79 120 0 2060033 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml YOU 
HAD ME AT HYDR

$3.30 $396.00

80 60 0 20484 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml LIQUID VINYL $3.15 $189.00

81 18 0 2000389 ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 
mL e MOST DEFINITELY

$3.15 $56.70

82 18 0 2000241 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml MEET CUTE $3.15 $56.70



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO412618 06/10/2025 INV99628

 

Sold to: BEA253 Bill to: BEA253 Ship To: BEA253

Vinh
BEAUTY FORUM
3300 SAN GABRIEL BLVD.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
United States

BEAUTY FORUM
3300 SAN GABRIEL BLVD.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
United States

 

5 of 5

MINIMUM ORDER: Minimum Order $750 

FREIGHT: Full Freight allowed on minimum orders of $1,750 USA Mainland / 
$3,000 Canada, Mexico, and the Caribbean / $3,500 HI, AK, PR if paid within terms 

RETURNS: Written authorization must be obtained from Orly International, Inc. 
See Return policy for details. 

PRICING: Prices are subject to change without notice. All past-due accounts are 
subject to a late charge of 1.5% per month - an annual rate of 18%. Purchaser 
agrees to pay all collection/attorney's fees and court costs in the event this 
account is placed for collection 

  Subtotal $10,532.34

Discount 10% ($1,053.23)

Freight $758.33

Tax Total $0.00

Total $10,237.44

 

Payment Schedule

Due Date Amount

07/10/2025 $10,237.44



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO408661 05/29/2025 INV99458

 

Sold to: NAI992 Bill to: NAI992 Ship To: NAI992

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

1 of 6

Sales Rep: Jenna Le Phone: (818) 994-1001 Ship Via: TRUCK Tracking #: 218653

Order Date Ship Date PO Number Credit Terms Entered By FOB Point Ship Via

05/21/2025 05/29/2025 BEAUTYZON
E_MAY_JUNE 
DEAL 
5212025(1)

Net 30 Kanisha Muslar Factory TRUCK

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

1 3 0 2000129 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml AWESTRUCK $3.15 $9.45

2 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

3 48 0 22005 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl oz/18ml BARE ROSE $3.15 $151.20

4 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($22.68)

5 24 0 22105 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl oz/18ml BEVERLY 
HILLS PLUM

$3.15 $75.60

6 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($11.34)

7 6 0 2000160 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml BLEU IRIS $3.15 $18.90

8 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($2.84)

9 3 0 20093 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml BUBBLY 
BOMBSHELL

$3.15 $9.45

10 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

11 3 0 20844 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CAKE POP $3.15 $9.45

12 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

13 3 0 2000186 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CLAIM TO 
FAME

$3.15 $9.45

14 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

15 18 0 20575 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml COFFEE BREAK $3.15 $56.70

16 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($8.51)

17 12 0 20693 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CONFETTI $3.15 $37.80

18 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($5.67)

19 3 0 20702 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml COUNTRY 
CLUB KHAKI

$3.15 $9.45



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO408661 05/29/2025 INV99458

 

Sold to: NAI992 Bill to: NAI992 Ship To: NAI992

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

2 of 6

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

20 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

21 3 0 2000189 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CRASH THE 
PARTY

$3.15 $9.45

22 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

23 3 0 20670 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CUPCAKE $3.15 $9.45

24 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

25 24 0 22502 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl oz/18ml DES 
FLEURS

$3.15 $75.60

26 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($11.34)

27 3 0 2000188 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml DON'T POP MY 
BALLOON

$3.15 $9.45

28 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

29 3 0 2000133 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml EPHEMERAL $3.15 $9.45

30 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

31 3 0 2000310 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml ETERNAL 
QUEST

$3.15 $9.45

32 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

33 6 0 2000128 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml FLIGHT OF 
FANCY

$3.15 $18.90

34 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($2.84)

35 3 0 20131 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml GORGEOUS $3.15 $9.45

36 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

37 3 0 2000096 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml HAPPY 
CAMPER

$3.15 $9.45

38 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

39 3 0 2000303 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml IN THE 
CONSERVATORY

$3.15 $9.45

40 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)



Orly 
Intern
ational
, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.
7710 Haskell Avenue
Van Nuys CA 91406
United States 
P: 818-994-1001 F: 818-994-1144

  INVOICE

Sales Order No. Invoice Date Invoice Number

SO408661 05/29/2025 INV99458

 

Sold to: NAI992 Bill to: NAI992 Ship To: NAI992

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

BEAUTY ZONE
9920 B. WESTMINSTER AVE.
GARDEN GROVE CA 92844
United States

 

3 of 6

Line Qty Ship Qty B/O Item Number Description Net Price Ext Price

41 3 0 2000018 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml IT'S BRITTNEY, 
BEACH

$3.15 $9.45

42 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

43 9 0 2000100 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml 
KALEIDOSCOPE EYES

$3.15 $28.35

44 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($4.25)

45 6 0 20016 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml KISS THE 
BRIDE

$3.15 $18.90

46 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($2.84)

47 6 0 2000012 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml LOVELLA $3.15 $18.90

48 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($2.84)

49 3 0 20294 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml LUXE $3.15 $9.45

50 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

51 3 0 20025 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml MA CHERIE $3.15 $9.45

52 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

53 3 0 2000215 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml 
METAMORPHOSIS

$3.15 $9.45

54 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

55 3 0 2000056 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml MIDNIGHT 
OASIS

$3.15 $9.45

56 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

57 18 0 2000313 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml MORNING 
DEW

$3.15 $56.70

58 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($8.51)

59 3 0 2000066 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml NOUVEAU 
RICHE

$3.15 $9.45

60 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

61 3 0 20939 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml NOVEMBER 
FOG

$3.15 $9.45
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62 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

63 18 0 22009 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl oz/18ml PINK NUDE $3.15 $56.70

64 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($8.51)

65 18 0 22503 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl oz/18ml POINTE 
BLANCHE

$3.15 $56.70

66 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($8.51)

67 6 0 2000161 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml PROVENCE AT 
DUSK

$3.15 $18.90

68 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($2.84)

69 3 0 2000314 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml RIPPLE EFFECT $3.15 $9.45

70 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

71 3 0 2000021 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml ROSE ALL DAY $3.15 $9.45

72 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

73 48 0 22474 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl oz/18ml ROSE-
COLORED GLASSES

$3.15 $151.20

74 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($22.68)

75 3 0 20323 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml ROYAL NAVY $3.15 $9.45

76 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

77 6 0 20067 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SANTA FE ROSE $3.15 $18.90

78 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($2.84)

79 9 0 2000318 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SEA SPRAY $3.15 $28.35

80 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($4.25)

81 6 0 2000300 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SHAKY ALIBI $3.15 $18.90

82 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($2.84)

83 3 0 20295 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SHINE $3.15 $9.45

84 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)
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85 18 0 20483 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SHINE ON 
CRAZY DIAMOND

$3.15 $56.70

86 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($8.51)

87 3 0 2000031 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SNOW 
WORRIES

$3.15 $9.45

88 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

89 6 0 2000016 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SPIRIT JUNKIE $3.15 $18.90

90 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($2.84)

91 3 0 2000213 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml STOP THE 
CLOCK

$3.15 $9.45

92 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

93 6 0 20074 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml TERRA MAUVE $3.15 $18.90

94 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($2.84)

95 0 3 20004 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml TOAST THE 
COUPLE

$3.15 $0.00

96 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% $0.00

97 6 0 2000304 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml UNRAVELING 
STORY

$3.15 $18.90

98 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($2.84)

99 36 0 22001 ORLY FM LAQ .6fl oz/18ml WHITE TIPS $3.15 $113.40

100 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($17.01)

101 3 0 2000316 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml WISTFUL 
WATER LILY

$3.15 $9.45

102 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

103 3 0 2000237 ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml WRITTEN IN 
THE STARS

$3.15 $9.45

104 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($1.42)

105 144 0 24110 ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml BONDER 
BASECOAT

$3.90 $561.60
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106 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($84.24)

107 36 0 24310 ORLY TRT .6fl oz/18ml SEC N' DRY $3.90 $140.40

108 2025_MAYJUN 
PROMO B

MAY JUNE ORLY PRO LAC + BASE + 
TOP PROMO

-15% ($21.06)

MINIMUM ORDER: Minimum Order $750 

FREIGHT: Full Freight allowed on minimum orders of $1,750 USA Mainland / 
$3,000 Canada, Mexico, and the Caribbean / $3,500 HI, AK, PR if paid within terms 

RETURNS: Written authorization must be obtained from Orly International, Inc. 
See Return policy for details. 

PRICING: Prices are subject to change without notice. All past-due accounts are 
subject to a late charge of 1.5% per month - an annual rate of 18%. Purchaser 
agrees to pay all collection/attorney's fees and court costs in the event this 
account is placed for collection 

  Subtotal $1,785.37

Discount 0% ($0.00)

Freight $0.00

Tax Total $0.00

Total $1,785.37

 

Payment Schedule

Due Date Amount

06/28/2025 $1,785.37
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